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2016 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Overall Finish List

October 29, 2016

Rockford Road Runners

Male Finishers

Adult Open 3k

Female Finishers

Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Total Time
1 Kat Lupont Rockford Road Runners 410 41 F 14:15.1

2 Hannah Cornelius Rockford Road Runners 413 29 F 14:17.4

3 Ashley Dorantes Elgin Sharks 604 16 F 14:20.8

4 Emily Bartle Eagles 887 15 F 14:37.9

5 Hannah Lee Elgin Sharks 612 14 F 14:45.2

6 Isabelle Schadt Accelerators 817 14 F 14:50.6

7 Elana Menge 418 19 F 15:20.9

8 Xan Milne Rockford Road Runners 591 49 F 16:11.1

9 Jennifer Lassandro Wildcats 586 45 F 16:25.4

10 Rebecca Matthicyk 430 28 F 16:50.5

11 Sarah Parker-Scanlon Rockford Road Runners 424 39 F 16:57.7

12 Stephanie Vazquez 422 20 F 17:38.0

13 Laurian Gesner unattached 579 31 F 19:34.6

14 Carol Wilson Rockford Road Runners 595 63 F 20:32.5

15 Jacqueline Gibson 429 31 F 20:56.1

16 Beth Means Rockford Road Runners 589 42 F 21:58.6

17 Chelsea Means Rockford Road Runners 590 23 F 21:59.5

18 Beth Johnson Rockford Road Runners 583 40 F 23:57.5
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19 Ronda White Rockford Road Runners 417 61 F 28:30.1

20 Joyce Yarger Rockford Road Runners 596 73 F 32:51.2

Top  

Male Finishers

Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Total Time
1 Dalton Rasmussen Eagles 433 18 M 10:38.0

2 Phil Martino Rockford Road Runners 588 37 M 11:09.3

3 Brian Warren 411 52 M 11:23.2

4 Kylar Rasmussen Eagles 434 13 M 11:36.5

5 Greg Nelson Rockford Road Runners 592 32 M 11:52.1

6 Mike Ellerbroek Rockford Road Runners 578 35 M 12:33.0

7 Peter Furey 420 48 M 12:35.1

8 Brian Bottcher 421 43 M 12:39.2

9 Hayden Rasmussen Eagles 435 15 M 12:39.9

10 Levi Ballard Wildcats 542 15 M 12:42.5

11 Ben Mueller 428 34 M 13:04.5

12 Nathan Bakulski 423 19 M 13:18.4

13 Bob Pecora 412 45 M 13:36.2

14 Chase Vegter Eagles 892 15 M 13:37.7

15 Nathanael Rolsma Eagles 414 17 M 13:41.9

16 Tom Gendernovlik 409 36 M 13:42.7

17 Jesse Quinones Elgin Sharks 659 16 M 13:52.4

18 Mike Broski Rockford Road Runners 408 56 M 13:55.9

19 Joshua Gesner unattached 580 37 M 14:12.7

20 Pete Matthicyk 431 28 M 14:19.0

21 John Rolsma Eagles 415 15 M 14:23.6

22 Scott Richert Rockford Road Runners 598 48 M 14:25.0

23 Jason Schadewalt Rockford Road Runners 593 38 M 14:49.7

24 James Scanlon Rockford Road Runners 425 47 M 16:34.2

25 Tim Magnusen 432 45 M 17:00.2

26 Steve Seiter Rockford Road Runners 594 59 M 17:02.8
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27 Frank Gray Rockford Road Runners 582 30 M 18:57.1

28 Matthew Swanson Belvidere Tornados 753 17 M 19:40.5

29 Norm Yarger Rockford Road Runners 597 77 M 23:07.4

30 Glenn Greenberg Rockford Road Runners 419 58 M 26:24.8

31 Fred Kile Rockford Road Runners 584 63 M 27:49.6

32 Ed Clucas Rockford Road Runners 577 72 M 33:58.7

33 James Behrens Rockford Road Runners 575 72 M 34:00.2
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2016 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Age Group Results

October 29, 2016

Rockford Road Runners

Men: 0-14 15-19 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 70-74 75-79 
Women: 0-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 60-64 70-74

Adult Open 3k

Top

Female 14 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Hannah Lee 612 14 27 14:45.2

2 Isabelle Schadt 817 14 29 14:50.6
Top

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Ashley Dorantes 604 16 23 14:20.8

2 Emily Bartle 887 15 26 14:37.9

3 Elana Menge 418 19 30 15:20.9
Top

Female 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Stephanie Vazquez 422 20 38 17:38.0

2 Chelsea Means 590 23 45 21:59.5
Top
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Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Hannah Cornelius 413 29 21 14:17.4

2 Rebecca Matthicyk 430 28 34 16:50.5
Top

Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Laurian Gesner 579 31 40 19:34.6

2 Jacqueline Gibson 429 31 43 20:56.1
Top

Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sarah Parker-Scanlon 424 39 35 16:57.7

Top

Female 40 to 44

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kat Lupont 410 41 20 14:15.1

2 Beth Means 589 42 44 21:58.6

3 Beth Johnson 583 40 47 23:57.5
Top

Female 45 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Xan Milne 591 49 31 16:11.1

2 Jennifer Lassandro 586 45 32 16:25.4
Top

Female 60 to 64

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Carol Wilson 595 63 42 20:32.5
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2 Ronda White 417 61 50 28:30.1
Top

Female 70 to 74

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Joyce Yarger 596 73 51 32:51.2

Top

Male 14 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kylar Rasmussen 434 13 4 11:36.5

Top

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Dalton Rasmussen 433 18 1 10:38.0

2 Hayden Rasmussen 435 15 9 12:39.9

3 Levi Ballard 542 15 10 12:42.5

4 Nathan Bakulski 423 19 12 13:18.4

5 Chase Vegter 892 15 14 13:37.7

6 Nathanael Rolsma 414 17 15 13:41.9

7 Jesse Quinones 659 16 17 13:52.4

8 John Rolsma 415 15 24 14:23.6

9 Matthew Swanson 753 17 41 19:40.5
Top

Male 25 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Pete Matthicyk 431 28 22 14:19.0

Top

Male 30 to 34

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Greg Nelson 592 32 5 11:52.1
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2 Ben Mueller 428 34 11 13:04.5

3 Frank Gray 582 30 39 18:57.1
Top

Male 35 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Phil Martino 588 37 2 11:09.3

2 Mike Ellerbroek 578 35 6 12:33.0

3 Tom Gendernovlik 409 36 16 13:42.7

4 Joshua Gesner 580 37 19 14:12.7

5 Jason Schadewalt 593 38 28 14:49.7
Top

Male 40 to 44

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Brian Bottcher 421 43 8 12:39.2

Top

Male 45 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Peter Furey 420 48 7 12:35.1

2 Bob Pecora 412 45 13 13:36.2

3 Scott Richert 598 48 25 14:25.0

4 James Scanlon 425 47 33 16:34.2

5 Tim Magnusen 432 45 36 17:00.2
Top

Male 50 to 54

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Brian Warren 411 52 3 11:23.2

Top

Male 55 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
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1 Mike Broski 408 56 18 13:55.9

2 Steve Seiter 594 59 37 17:02.8

3 Glenn Greenberg 419 58 48 26:24.8
Top

Male 60 to 64

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Fred Kile 584 63 49 27:49.6

Top

Male 70 to 74

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Ed Clucas 577 72 52 33:58.7

2 James Behrens 575 72 53 34:00.2
Top

Male 75 to 79

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Norm Yarger 597 77 46 23:07.4
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